WARRANTY
PSP100 Solar Digital Pressure Gauge
PSP150 Solar Digital Pressure Gauge with Transmitter
FEATURES
•  IP65 Weatherproof housing
•  ASME B40.7 Conformance
•  Rugged Shock and Vibration Resistant
•  User Selector Functions

PSP100   Solar Gauge, no output
PSP150   Solar Gauge, 4-20mA output
ORDERING GUIDE
Other Ranges
kPa KG/CM2 Bar
100 1 1
400 4 4
700 7 7
1400 14 14
2800 28 28
7000 70 70
-100 kPa 76 CM/HG -1 Bar
BEP Bestobell Ltd. • Toll Free: 1-800-668-3979 - QC 877-331-1225 • Phone: 905-826-1953 • www.bestobell.com
NHribar
BEP 3 offices stamp